
Coupe Aveyron (Pont-les-Bains Salles la Source) TH3 - Partie 2

Coupe Aveyron (Pont-les-Bains Salles la Source) TH3 - 59 joueurs
1 N1, 3 N2, 9 N3, 24 N4, 18 N5, 2 N6, 2 N7
Top : 1040

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 BOCCON Gérard V 1A 1030 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 JANS Andrée R 2B 1023 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 PECH Gilles V 3A 1022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 COQUAN Isabelle V 4A 1020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 MONTESINOS Michèle V 2A 1020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 BOR Véronique S 4B 1016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 MOTHE Norbert V 3A 1016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 FAURE Jacques V 3A 1014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 PECH Joëlle V 3A 1011 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 BONNET Mélanie V 3A 1010 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 THIRREE Jeanine S 2B 1008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 MAURAGE Nicole V 4A 1003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 BERTRAND Maguy R 4A 1002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 ATTARD Jean-Louis D 4B 999 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 GONZALES Michel V 4B 999 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 LAPORTE Maryse V 3A 977 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 MAZARS Marie-Thérèse D 3A 971 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 MAURICE Christine V 3A 967 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 JOYE Guy V 3B 966 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 NICOLAS Myriam V 4A 964 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 BOCCON Marie-Gabrielle V 4C 956 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 FAU Nicole D 4B 955 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 BICLER Claude R 4A 953 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 BOR Simone D 4D 952 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 BAYENDERIAN Annie D 4B 947 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 PECH Pascale V 4B 941 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 COQUAN Jean-Yves V 4C 930 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 GEORGEL Patrick V 4A 922 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 MAESTRE Odile V 5A 919 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 AGUIRREBENGOA Jean-Pierre V 5A 916 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 VILLAUME Christine S 5A 908 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 BENARD Patricia V 5B 903 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 POUPOT Jacqueline D 4A 893 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 CHEVASSU Nelly D 4D 889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

34 PIPPO Claudette D 4B 889 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 CREST Madeleine D 4C 887 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 GAUTHIER Josseline V 5D 887 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 FERRI Bernadette D 4A 881 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 MANDOUL Nelly V 5A 868 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 BARTHELEMY Dominique D 5A 853 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 HOCQ Geneviève D 4C 853 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 KISTEMAKER Marinus V 6B 850 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 BOYER Gisèle Angèle D 5B 849 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 SERRES Colette D 4B 836 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 GUNAWAN Brigitte D 7 830 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 BENNOUNA Miriame V 5C 828 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 POUPOT Robert R 4B 820 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 MEHEUST Colette D 4D 802 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 BICHELBERGER Elisabeth V 5A 801 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 SIMORTE Colette D 5A 791 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 PECH Jean-Luc V 5A 790 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 BOURGEOIS Monique V 5A 775 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 DALOUS Cécile V 5D 775 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 SERVIÈRES Marie-Hélène V 7 749 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 VIDAL Brigitte R 5A 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 VERPILLAT Michèle D 5A 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 PLISSON Joëlle D 5C 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 GAUTHIER Bernard D 5D 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 LAVOCAT Emma D 6D 569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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